Position

Mayor

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Clerk

City Treasurer

Other Positions Held Employer

Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill
Morgan Hill

Department / Total Wages
Subdivision

City Council $10,008
City Council $3,756
City Council $3,756
City Council $3,756
City Council $3,755
City Council $2,400
City Council $2,400

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$18,279
$16,515

$8,681
$662
$9,236
$16,827
$0



