Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mayor		Morgan Hill	City Council	\$10,008	\$18,279
City Council		Morgan Hill	City Council	\$3,756	\$16,515
City Council		Morgan Hill	City Council	\$3,756	\$8,681
City Council		Morgan Hill	City Council	\$3,756	\$662
City Council		Morgan Hill	City Council	\$3,755	\$9,236
City Clerk		Morgan Hill	City Council	\$2,400	\$16,827
City Treasurer		Morgan Hill	City Council	\$2,400	\$0